Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
36.90
37.59
38.64
4217
42.49
43.36
46.85
47.36
47.87
48.16
50.39
51.18
54.46

59.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.90
37.59
42.49
38.64
4217
43.36
47.87
47.36

48.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
292
269
207
202
190
151
146
141
139
121
115
96
73

WA Pts

309
292
202
269
207
190
141
146
139

Round

F
H
H

-n

I m I I I

Round

F

I I T

I I =

Date

17/07/16
17/07/16
04/10/14
27/10/113
12/12/15
27/10/113
28/10/12
18/11/12
28/04/13
28/10/12
19/02/12
25/03/12
20/11/11
10/06/12

Date

17/07/16
17/07/16
12/12/15
04/10/14
27110113
27/10/13
28/04/13
18/11/12
28/10/12

Meet

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

GAW Summer Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
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Durham City Very Last Chance Gala
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City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
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Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Dunston

Durham

Newcastle upon Tyne

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



