## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.90	309	F	17/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
37.59	292	Н	17/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
38.64	269	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
42.17	207	F	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
42.49	202	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
43.36	190	Н	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
46.85	151	Н	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
47.36	146	F	18/11/12	City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
47.87	141	Н	28/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
48.16	139	F	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
50.39	121		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	4
51.18	115		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
54.46	96	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Gates &Whick	4
59.58	73	Н	10/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Gates &Whick	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.90	309	F	17/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
37.59	292	Н	17/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
42.49	202	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
38.64	269	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
42.17	207	F	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
43.36	190	Н	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
47.87	141	Н	28/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
47.36	146	F	18/11/12	City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
48.16 2024 Copyright	139 <b>4</b>	F	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
46.85	151	Н	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
59.58	73	Н	10/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Gates &Whick	4
51.18	115		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
50.39	121		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	4
54.46	96	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Gates &Whick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS